
QUOTE# 

S100819 324 

5100819 404 

TOTALS 

QUOTE# 

21208 

21229 

TOTALS 

QUOTE# 

21210 

21211 

21212 

21213 

21214 

21217 

21219 

21225 

21226 

21228 

TOTALS 

QTY 

1 

1 

2 

QTY 

1 

1 

2 

QTY 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

17 

I 

I 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

PRICE I 
35,166.00 $ 
30,631.00 $ 

$ 

PRICE 

25,097.00 $ 
22,514.40 $ 

$ 

PRICE I 
29,070.00 $ 
31,875.00 $ 

28,043.00 $ 

26,851.44 $ 
41,575.00 $ 
34,449.00 $ 
45,667.00 $ 
29,183.00 $ 
24,822.00 $ 

19,689.15 $ 

$ 

EXT. PRICE 

35,166.00 

30,631.00 

65,797.00 

EXT. PRICE 

25,097.00 

22,514.40 

47,611.40 

EXT. PRICE 

29,070.00 

63,750.00 

84,129.00 

53,702.88 

124,725.00 

34,449.00 

45,667.00 

29,183.00 

24,822.00 

39,378.30 

528,876.18 

I I DOC FEE I TIRE FEE I DELIVERY I 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 100.00 $ 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 100.00 $ 

$ 170.00 $ 17.50 $ 200.00 $ 

DOC FEE TIRE FEE DELIVERY 

$ 85.00 $ 8. 75 $ 150.00 $ 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 150.00 $ 

$ 170.00 $ 17 .so $ 300.00 $ 

I I DOC FEE I TIRE FEE I DELIVERY I 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 150.00 $ 
$ 170.00 $ 17.50 $ 300.00 $ 

$ 255.00 $ 26.25 $ 450.00 $ 

$ 170.00 $ 17.50 $ 300.00 $ 
$ 255.00 $ 26.25 $ 450.00 $ 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 150.00 $ 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 150.00 $ 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 150.00 $ 
$ 85.00 $ 8.75 $ 150.00 $ 

$ 170.00 $ 17.50 $ 300.00 $ 

$ 1,445.00 $ 148.75 $ 2,550.00 $ 

SAELES TAX 

2,555.70 

2,226.91 

4,782.61 

SAELES TAX 

1,825.70 

1,638.46 

3,464.15 

SAELES TAX 

2,113.74 

4,634.20 

6,117.84 

3,905.78 

9,061.05 

2,503.72 

3,317.02 

2,121.93 

1,805.76 

2,867.25 

38,448.29 

WHO 

SLTCustody 

CAO Stores 

FEES & TAXES 

WHO 

Sheriff UC 

Add by Email 

$ 

FEES & TAXES $ 

WHO 

Radio Shop 

Facilities 

HHSA/DA/ 

Dev Svcs 

DOT 

Road Maint. 

Animal Control 

Boat Patrol 

AG 

DOT 

SOAdmin + 

Add by Email 

FEES & TAXES $ 

CONTRACT# 

1-18-23-23A 

1-18-23-23A 

5,170.11 

CONTRACT# 

1-18-23-lOB 

1-18-23-23D 

3,951.65 

CONTRACT# 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-23D 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-20D 

1-18-23-lOD 

42,592.04 

VENDOR VEHICLE TYPE 

DOWNTOWN FORD FORD TRANSIT PASSENGER VAN 

DOWNTOWN FORD FORD TRANSIT CARGO VAN 

TOTAL COST/ VENDOR $ 70,967.11 

VENDOR 

ELK GROVE AUTO 

ELK GROVE AUTO 

CHRYSLER 300 

DODGE CARAVAN 

VEHICLE TYPE 

TOTAL COST/ VENDOR $ 51,563.05 

VENDOR VEHICLE TYPE 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY SILVERADO 1500, 4X4, QUAD CAB 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY SILVERADO 2500HD, 4X4, REG. CAB 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY TRAVERSE 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY COLORADO 4X4, QUAD CAB 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY SILVERADO 2500HD, 4X4, EXT. CAB 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY SILVERADO 3500, 4X4, DBL. CAB 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY SILVERADO 3500, CREW CAB 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY COLORADO 4X4, EXT. CAB-QUAD DOOR 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY COLORADO 4X4, CREW CAB 

WINNER CHEVY CHEVY MALIBU 

TOTAL COST/ VENDOR $ 571,468.22 
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